A-Limietwedstrijd LB deel 3

Hengelo, 20-4-2024

Programmanr. 26
20-4-2024 - 16:15

Heren, 100m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

1

~No gk~ wnN

Wesley Budde
Tristan Meijers
Joep van Nijen
Guus van Duinen
Ruben Kragt
Sem Ikink

Dex Kerpels

Serie 2 van 2

O ~NOULDd WNE

Finmar Rijnkels
Ramon Vos

Luc Kerpels

Stan Tibben

Bart Oude Egbrink
Dirk Hoogeveen
lan Huntink
Jesper Dinger

vereniging

WS Twente
Swol 1894
Z&PV de Veene
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Oz&PC

ZPC Hoogeveen

Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
Dedemsvaart-AC
Oz&PC
Dedemsvaart-AC
de 1Jsel

Zuiderzeezwemmers

201001991
201000089
201000545
200901107
201000007
201100007
201100087

200604219
201100051
200503015
200503591
200300491
200702595
200603473
200601819

inschrijftijd

1:25.92L
1:12.78L
1:09.15L
1:04.30L
1:07.21L
1:09.86L
1:18.35S

1:02.71L
59.03S
55.97S
57.06L
58.36L
1:00.47L
1:02.01L
1:03.15L

FINA tijd

1:25.92
1:12.78
1:09.15
1:04.30
1:07.21
1:09.86
1:21.94

1:02.71
1:01.70
58.49
57.06
58.36
1:00.47
1:02.01
1:03.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to WS Twente
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